Subject: Re: SPPOA Board Meeting Notice

From: James Allen <james@randomlengthsnews.com>

Date: 01/12/2018 04:54 PM

To: Lorena Parker < lparker@sanpedrobid.com>

Lorena, would you be so kind as to add me to the Tourism and Monument

committee agenda notices?

Thank you, James Preston Allen, Publisher



t 310.519.1442 | f 310.832.1000 1300 S. Pacific Avenue, San Pedro, Ca 90731 www.RandomLengthsNews.com

What sets RLn apart from the rest? IT'S THE CONTENT!

On Fri, Jan 12, 2018 at 3:35 PM, Lorena Parker < lparker@sanpedrobid.com wrote:

Good afternoon,

Happy New Year!

Attached is the agenda for the upcoming SPPOA board meeting next Wednesday, January 17, 2018 at 9:00am.

Kind regards,

Lorena Parker

Executive Director

San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance

San Pedro Historic Waterfront

Business Improvement District

390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731

T 310.832.2183 | F 310.832.0685

Lparker@sanpedrobid.com

www.sanpedrobid.com

1 of 1 01/27/2018 03:37 PM